
SURFACE WATER SYSTEM

CHANGES IN WATER LEVEL SINCE LAST DAM BULLETIN  24-02-2020)

Dam Date & Time Water Level Content % of Full Change Rate of Inflow Accumulative Rainfall
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Von Bach 24.02.2020 08:00 1348,19 39,174 82,4

47,525 25.02.2020 07:00 1348,21 39,266 82,6 0,092 1,1 0,092

26.02.2020 08:00 1348,83 42,127 88,6 2,861 31,8 2,953

26.02.2020 09:50 1348,85 42,219 88,8 0,092 13,9 3,045

26.02.2020 12:00 1348,87 42,311 89,0 0,092 11,8 3,137

27.02.2020 08:00 1348,91 42,496 89,4 0,185 2,6 3,322

27.02.2020 16:00 1348,92 42,542 89,5 0,046 1,6 3,368

28.02.2020 08:00 1348,94 42,634 89,7 0,092 1,6 3,460

Swakoppoort 24.02.2020 08:00 1127,49 22,169 34,9

63,489 25.02.2020 08:00 1127,69 22,926 36,1 0,757 8,8 0,757

26.02.2020 09:45 1128,40 25,684 40,5 2,758 29,8 3,515

26.02.2020 16:00 1129,05 28,417 44,8 2,733 121,5 6,248

27.02.2020 08:00 1129,59 30,841 48,6 2,424 42,1 8,672

28.02.2020 08:55 1129,75 31,585 49,7 0,744 8,3 9,416

Omatako 24.02.2020 08:00 1355,72 14,356 33,0

43,499 25.02.2020 08:30 1356,01 16,110 37,0 1,754 19,9 1,754

Hardap 24.02.2020 08:00 1123,36 60,742 20,6

294,593 24.02.2020 17:00 1123,64 64,033 21,7 3,291 101,6 3,291

25.02.2020 08:00 1123,97 68,046 23,1 4,013 74,3 7,304

25.02.2020 16:40 1124,31 72,342 24,6 4,296 137,7 11,600

26.02.2020 08:00 1124,65 76,833 26,1 4,491 81,4 16,091

27.02.2020 08:00 1124,90 80,265 27,2 3,432 39,7 19,523
27.02.2020 16:00 1124,95 80,964 27,5 0,699 24,3 20,222
28.02.2020 08:00 1125,02 81,949 27,8 0,985 17,1 21,207

Otivero Main 24.02.2020 08:00 1566,15 1,109 11,3

9,808 24.02.2020 16:00 1566,20 1,130 11,5 0,021 0,7 0,021

25.02.2020 12:00 1566,35 1,192 12,2 0,062 0,9 0,083

26.02.2020 08:00 1566,50 1,257 12,8 0,065 0,9 0,148

26.02.2020 16:00 1566,55 1,259 12,8 0,002 0,1 0,150

27.02.2020 08:00 1566,65 1,324 13,5 0,065 1,1 0,215

27.02.2020 16:00 1566,70 1,346 13,7 0,022 0,8 0,237

Oanob 24.02.2020 08:00 1446,98 18,136 52,6

34,505 25.02.2020 12:00 1447,02 18,218 52,8 0,082 0,8 0,082

26.02.2020 08:00 1447,02 18,218 52,8 0,000 0,082

27.02.2020 08:00 1447,05 18,280 53,0 0,062 0,4 0,144

28.02.2020 08:30 1447,05 18,280 53,0 0,000 0,144

Naute 24.02.2020 08:00 730,42 67,224 80,4

83,580 25.02.2020 08:00 730,44 67,408 80,7 0,184 2,1 0,184

26.02.2020 08:00 730,44 67,408 80,7 0,000

27.02.2020 08:00 730,44 67,408 80,7 0,000

27.02.2020 16:00 730,49 67,870 81,2 0,462 16,0 0,646

27.02.2020 22:00 730,63 69,183 82,8 1,313 60,8 1,959

28.02.2020 08:00 730,71 69,947 83,7 0,764 21,2 2,723

Dreihuk 24.02.2020 08:00 884,84 0,326 2,1

15,493 27.02.2020 08:00 885,35 0,441 2,8 0,115 0,4 0,115

Bondels 24.02.2020 08:00 945,30 0,059 5,3

1,103 27.02.2020 08:00 946,25 0,322 29,2 0,263 1,0 0,263

Omatjenne 24.02.2020 08:00 1359,60 0,180 3,6


